
Figure: 34 TAC §3.448(g)(2)(C)

file:///C/Users/Administrator.MYLAB/Desktop/pdf/tx/admin/2024/tx34-3-448-200705390-1.html[6/5/2024 3:44:06 AM]

Figure: 34 TAC §3.448(g)(2)(C)

Refundable gallons based on the following formula:
Total miles traveled / Total fuel consumed = Average fleet MPG
Miles traveled on school routes / Average MPG = Refundable gallons

A B C D E F G H
Month > %5

Non-
students

Veh
ID

Total
miles

Total
gallons
consumed

Vehicle
avg. MPG
(D/E)

School
route miles

eligible
refund gals
(G/F)

Jan
Feb
May

NO
NO
YES

# 205
#205
#205

4,300
4,500
4,500

850
900
900

5.059
5.000
5.000

1,200
1,200
-0-

237
240
-0-


	Local Disk
	Figure: 34 TAC §3.448(g)(2)(C)


