

Figure: 34 TAC §3.448(g)(2)(C)

Refundable gallons based on the following formula:

Total miles traveled / Total fuel consumed = Average fleet MPG

Miles traveled on school routes / Average MPG = Refundable gallons

A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H
Month	> %5 Non- students	Veh ID	Total miles	Total gallons consumed	Vehicle avg. MPG (D/E)	School route miles	eligible refund gals (G/F)
Jan	NO	# 205	4,300	850	5.059	1,200	237
Feb	NO	#205	4,500	900	5.000	1,200	240
May	YES	#205	4,500	900	5.000	-0-	-0-